Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-000733

2022-000734

2022-000735

2022-000736

2022-000741

2022-000742

2022-000743

2022-000753

2022-000754

2022-000758

2022-000764

1/8/2022 1:16

1/8/2022 1:49

1/8/2022 2:51

1/8/2022 4:01

1/8/2022 6:34

1/8/2022 6:45

1/8/2022 8:26

1/8/2022 9:52

1/8/2022 10:15

1/8/2022 11:20

1/8/2022 12:44

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 2

2ND Street

GLACIER

Highway

TEAL Street

LIVINGSTON

Way

TEAL Street

DOUGLAS

Highway

GLACIER
Highway

LUND Street

BIRCH Lane

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2022-000766

2022-000768

2022-000771

2022-000776

2022-000779

2022-000780

2022-000781

2022-000782

2022-000784

2022-000785

2022-000795

2022-000800

2022-000809

2022-000814

1/8/2022 13:11

1/8/2022 13:22

1/8/2022 14:27

1/8/2022 15:32

1/8/2022 16:18

1/8/2022 16:49

1/8/2022 17:40

1/8/2022 17:52

1/8/2022 18:06

1/8/2022 18:55

1/8/2022 20:06

1/8/2022 20:41

1/8/2022 22:02

1/8/2022 23:23

AMALGA Street

HOSPITAL Drive

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
JUNEAU AREA

NINTH Street

RENNINGER

Street

TEAL Street

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

JORDAN Avenue CCFR Station 3

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1

Lane

CINEMA Drive

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
GLACIER
Highway

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

Smoke detector
activation due to
malfunction

Passenger vehicle fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



