

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-000733	1/8/2022 1:16	FOSTER Avenue		EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000734	1/8/2022 1:49	2ND Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000735	1/8/2022 2:51	GLACIER Highway		
2022-000736	1/8/2022 4:01	TEAL Street		
2022-000741	1/8/2022 6:34	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-000742	1/8/2022 6:45	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000743	1/8/2022 8:26	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000753	1/8/2022 9:52	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 5	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000754	1/8/2022 10:15	LUND Street		
2022-000758	1/8/2022 11:20	BIRCH Lane	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000764	1/8/2022 12:44	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2022-000766	1/8/2022 13:11	AMALGA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000768	1/8/2022 13:22	HOSPITAL Drive		,,
2022-000771	1/8/2022 14:27	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL	CCFR Station 3	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2022-000776	1/8/2022 15:32	JUNEAU AREA		
2022-000779	1/8/2022 16:18	NINTH Street		
2022-000780	1/8/2022 16:49	RENNINGER Street	CCFR Station 3	Smoke detector activation due to malfunction
2022-000781	1/8/2022 17:40	TEAL Street		
2022-000782	1/8/2022 17:52	HOSPITAL Drive		
2022-000784	1/8/2022 18:06	JORDAN Avenue	CCFR Station 3	Passenger vehicle fire
2022-000785	1/8/2022 18:55	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000795	1/8/2022 20:06	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2022-000800	1/8/2022 20:41	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL		
2022-000809	1/8/2022 22:02	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000814	1/8/2022 23:23	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury